LOUVRE GALLERIES   |   AUTO HARDWARE   |   AUTO LOUVRES   |   AUTO CHAINWINDERS  |  AUTO POWER STRUTS
HARDWARE
CONTENTS
LOUVRE GALLERIES
LOUVRE GALLERIES 6
LOUVRE LOC 8
LOUVRE CHARTS 10
FALL PREVENTION AND BLADE RETENTION 16
HOW TO ORDER LOUVRE GALLERIES 17
GENERAL RETROFIT ASSEMBLY 18
RETROFIT ASSEMBLY COMPONENTS 19
GLASS DEDUCTIONS 20
FIXED BLADE DEDUCTIONS 21
AUTO HARDWARE 22
AUTOMATED HARDWARE 24
AUTOMATED LOUVRE GALLERIES 32
AUTOMATED CHAINWINDER 36
AUTO POWER STRUT 44
WARRANTY 48
INDEX 49
Visit our website
VE
N
TU
S
LO
U
VR
E
G
A
LL
ER
IE
S
LOUVRE GALLERIES
LOUVRE GALLERIES 6
LOUVRE LOC 8
LOUVRE CHARTS 10
FALL PREVENTION AND BLADE RETENTION 16
HOW TO ORDER LOUVRE GALLERIES 17
GENERAL RETROFIT ASSEMBLY 18
RETROFIT ASSEMBLY COMPONENTS 19
GLASS DEDUCTIONS 20
FIXED BLADE DEDUCTIONS 21
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS6
VENTUS  |  LOUVRE GALLERIES
PRODUCT DETAILS
Doric Ventus Louvre Galleries are
the ultimate solution to
Important:
Orders exclude glass, Ventus Louvre Galleries suits and requires 6mm
toughened or float blade glass. Laminated glass blades are not recommended
for louvres as exposure to UV and sunlight deteriorates laminate edges; and
additionally where AS1288-2006 Glass in Buildings - Selection & Installation
5.12 is in effect, Grade A toughened safety glass is required.
Doric does not warrant any Ventus Louvre Galleries where laminate glass has
been installed. The system is not designed to take laminate glass as it creates
excess force on the handles and binds the blades.
COLOURS
SATIN BLACK
SILVER
SURFMIST
MONUMENT
CLEAR ANODISED
25µm
PEARL WHITE
MATERIALS Aluminium
UV Stabilised Engineered Plastic
Stainless steel
FINISH Mill Finish
Powder Coat
HANDLES Low Profile
Ring Pull
Auto Louvre
BLADE CLIP
SIZES*
102mm
152mm
*SUITS 6mm Toughened Glass
6mm Float Blade Glass
Note:
Do not use Laminated Glass
Do not use glass thicker than 6mm
FEATURES
 ∙ Made from non-toxic, environmentally friendly, UV
stabilised, non-corrosive and resilient materials
 ∙ Window restriction compliant
 ∙ Tested, passed and certified under the most stringent
Australian tests
 ∙ 6 year warranty
 ∙ Automated louvre version available
ADVANTAGES
 ∙ Energy efficient louvre windows for maximum energy
savings
 ∙ Highest performing standard louvre product in Australia
 ∙ Offset clips allow clearance of screens when installed
in commercial main frame
CUSTOM
ON REQUEST
Louvres are the only window system that gives you
a 100% Opening Advantage making them the most

152mm 2-21 Ring Pull
152mm 4-21 Auto No Handing - -
HOW TO ORDER
152mm Series Louvre Gallery
Low Profile Handle
Ring Pull Handle Auto
VENTUS  |  LOUVRE GALLERIES
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS18
A.
B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.
I.
J.
K.
GENERAL RETROFIT ASSEMBLY
A
D
K
E
F
G
H
B
B
C
K
I
J
Weather Strip (Top) - AL1309
Gallery Adaptor - AL1312
Louvre Gallery Handle
Plant On Sill and Head - AL1314
Fixed Blade Carrier (Optional) - AL1310
Blade Clip
Gallery Channel
Glass Blade (Not included)
Weather Strip (Bottom) - AL1309
Plant On Sill and Head - AL1314
Rubber Weather Seal
It is recommended that
when general assembly
is installed into a non
dedicated louvre frame
silicone is applied to the
perimeter of components.
VENTUS  |  LOUVRE GALLERIES
www.doricventus.com.au 19
AL1309-B  |  WEATHER STRIP
AL1314  |  PLANT ON WEATHER STRIP
AL1310  |  FIXED BLADE CARRIER
AL1312  |  LOUVRE RETRO FIT ADAPTOR
SC31  |  RUBBER WEATHER UV SEAL
ORDER CODE COLOUR
9048208 Black
9048209 Silver
9048210 White
9051386 Mill Finish
# Custom
ORDER CODE COLOUR
9048211 Black
9048212 Silver
9048213 White
9051387 Mill Finish
# Custom
ORDER CODE COLOUR
9048214 Black
9048215 Silver
9048216 White

a controller unit. Handy for fast fault finding and quality assurance
checks either on site or in the factory.
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9052968 C1F2M Motor Control Test Lead
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS30
C2075M#  |  2-CORE MALE PLUG
C2075FM#  |  2-CORE FEMALE-MALE PLUG
C405M3 |  4-CORE MALE PLUG, 3m
Extension cables for Ventus Plug&Play system
Wires into Controller Unit to connect channel output to motors
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9048974 C2075FM3 Cable, 2-Core, Male / Female plugs, 3m
9052758 C2075MF10 Cable, 2-Core, Male / Female plugs, 10m
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9048975 C405M3 Cable, 4-Core,  Male plug, 3m
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9048986 C2075M01 Cable, 2-Core male plug, 100mm
9048972 C2075M3 Cable, 2-Core male plug, 3m
9052671 C2075M10 Cable, 2-Core male plug, 10m
C2075F##  |  2-CORE FEMALE PLUG
Wires into Controller Unit to connect power supply
ORDER CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
9048985 C2075F01 Cable, 2-Core female plug, 100mm
9048973 C2075F3 Cable, 2-Core female plug, 3m
VENTUS  |  AUTOMATED HARDWARE COMPONENTS
www.doricventus.com.au 31
C405F3 |  4-CORE FEMALE PLUG, 3m
C405FM3 |  4-CORE FEMALE-MALE PLUG, 3m